
CHRISTWALK IN THE VALLEY
222 Fellowship Valley Clarkesvile, GA 30523

FRIDAY NOV 21

4-8:30PM

9PM

10:30-12AM

8AM

9AM

10:30AM

11:30AM-6PM

6:30PM

SATURDAY NOV 22

7:30PM

9PM

SUNDAY NOV 23

8:30AM

9:15-10AM

10:15AM

11:30AM

Arrival

Opening Session - Bon Fire

Free Time

Breakfast

Session 2 - Dining Hall

Session 3 - Dining Hall

Free Time: Grab lunch, go
bowling, explore.

Dinner

Session 4 - Outdoor Chapel

Men of Authority Poker Tournament

Breakfast

Pack up

Closing Session - Outdoor Chapel

Go out to lunch before heading home.
(optional)

THINGS YOU MIGHT NEED:
A Bible
A flashlight
Toiletries
Extra cash for lunch
Saturday and Sunday.

THINGS TO KNOW:
Church van leaves at 5pm from
the church if you want to ride.
You can arrive anytime after
4pm Friday and hang out.
Dinner on Friday will be be
ready around 7:30pm.
We have a ton of snacks and
drinks for the weekend.

IF YOU HAVE QUESTIONS CALL
PASTOR PHIL OR JACOB

DIGITAL COPY

Men of Authority

2025‌
FALL RETREAT‌


