

THINGS YOU MIGHT NEED:

- A Bible
- A flashlight
- Toiletries
- Extra cash for lunch Saturday and Sunday.

THINGS TO KNOW:

- Church van leaves at 5pm from the church if you want to ride.
- You can arrive anytime after 4pm Friday and hang out.
- Dinner on Friday will be be ready around 7:30pm.
- We have a ton of snacks and drinks for the weekend.

IF YOU HAVE QUESTIONS CALL PASTOR PHIL OR JACOB

DIGITAL COPY



CHRISTWALK IN THE VALLEY

222 Fellowship Valley Clarkesvile, GA 30523

FRIDAY NOV 21

4-8:30PM	Arrival
9PM	Opening Session - Bon Fire
10:30-12AM	Free Time

SATURDAY NOV 22

8AM	Breakfast
9AM	Session 2 - Dining Hall
10:30AM	Session 3 - Dining Hall
11:30AM-6PM	Free Time: Grab lunch, go bowling, explore.
6:30PM	Dinner
7:30PM	Session 4 - Outdoor Chapel
9PM	Men of Authority Poker Tournament

SUNDAY NOV 23

8:30AM	Breakfast
9:15-10AM	Pack up
10:15AM	Closing Session - Outdoor Chapel
11:30AM	Go out to lunch before heading home. (optional)